
 

 

ANNEXURE (Annexure 1+Annexure2) 

Bio-Medical Waste Inventory April 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color 
marking(Glass Waste) 

White  Yellow chemo 

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Apr-23 35.365 56.085 7.07 7.595 0 

2-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 

3-Apr-23 73.77 95.31 0 4.21 0 

4-Apr-23 45.62 74.595 26.22 2.155 0 

5-Apr-23 59.93 67.525 0 0 0 

6-Apr-23 36.315 62.995 25.442 1.98 0 

7-Apr-23 32.395 68.29 11.41 3.0205 0 

8-Apr-23 51.57 65.285 4.23 1.935 0 

9-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 

10-Apr-23 50.58 82.08 39.33 5.39 0 

11-Apr-23 67.22 79.185 4.92 1.22 0 

12-Apr-23 56.654 70.12 5.905 2.745 0 

13-Apr-23 50.745 84.165 7.65 0.796 0 

14-Apr-23 40.21 91.475 26.625 4.1 0 

15-Apr-23 45.865 74.04 7 3.245 0 

16-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 

17-Apr-23 82.535 117.565 32.3 8.905 0 

18-Apr-23 36.136 71.27 0 0 0 

19-Apr-23 46.29 86.681 0 0 0 

20-Apr-23 48.963 71.8 15 0.8 0 

21-Apr-23 28.6 82.725 22.51 4.725 0 

22-Apr-23 58.13 62.8 0 0 0 

23-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 

24-Apr-23 59.61 67.301 0 0 0 

25-Apr-23 36.95 86.772 37.8 5.6 0 

26-Apr-23 25.4 76.9 4 1.4 0 

27-Apr-23 36.4 71.6 14.8 1 0 

28-Apr-23 51.44 80.9 0.92 3.31 0 

29-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 

30-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 

Total 1156.69 1847.46 293.132 64.1315 0 



 

Annexure 1 

Covid 19 Waste Inventory April 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color marking(Glass 
Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Apr-23 0.5 0.9 0 0 

2-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

3-Apr-23 1 1.3 0 0 

4-Apr-23 1.1 1.2 0 0 

5-Apr-23 1.2 1.1 0 0 

6-Apr-23 1.1 0.8 0 0 

7-Apr-23 1.3 0.9 0 0 

8-Apr-23 1.1 0.8 0 0 

9-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

10-Apr-23 1.3 1.1 0 0 

11-Apr-23 1 0.8 0 0 

12-Apr-23 1 0.6 0 0 

13-Apr-23 1.3 0.8 0 0 

14-Apr-23 1.2 1 0 0 

15-Apr-23 1 0.9 0 0 

16-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

17-Apr-23 1.5 1 0 0 

18-Apr-23 1.3 1 0 0 

19-Apr-23 1 1.1 0 0 

20-Apr-23 1.5 1.3 0 0 

21-Apr-23 0.8 1.1 0 0 

22-Apr-23 1.5 1.3 0 0 

23-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

24-Apr-23 1.8 1.6 0 0 

25-Apr-23 1.2 1.2 0 0 

26-Apr-23 1.5 1.3 0 0 

27-Apr-23 1 0.9 0 0 

28-Apr-23 1 0.6 0 0 

29-Apr-23 1.1 0.7 0 0 

30-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

Total 29.3 25.3 0 0 



 

Annexure 2 

Total Waste April 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color 
marking(Glass Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Apr-23 35.865 56.985 7.07 7.595 

2-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

3-Apr-23 74.77 96.61 0 4.21 

4-Apr-23 46.72 75.795 26.22 2.155 

5-Apr-23 61.13 68.625 0 0 

6-Apr-23 37.415 63.795 25.442 1.98 

7-Apr-23 33.695 69.19 11.41 3.0205 

8-Apr-23 52.67 66.085 4.23 1.935 

9-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

10-Apr-23 51.88 83.18 39.33 5.39 

11-Apr-23 68.22 79.985 4.92 1.22 

12-Apr-23 57.654 70.72 5.905 2.745 

13-Apr-23 52.045 84.965 7.65 0.796 

14-Apr-23 41.41 92.475 26.625 4.1 

15-Apr-23 46.865 74.94 7 3.245 

16-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

17-Apr-23 84.035 118.565 32.3 8.905 

18-Apr-23 37.436 72.27 0 0 

19-Apr-23 47.29 87.781 0 0 

20-Apr-23 50.463 73.1 15 0.8 

21-Apr-23 29.4 83.825 22.51 4.725 

22-Apr-23 59.63 64.1 0 0 

23-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

24-Apr-23 61.41 68.901 0 0 

25-Apr-23 38.15 87.972 37.8 5.6 

26-Apr-23 26.9 78.2 4 1.4 

27-Apr-23 37.4 72.5 14.8 1 

28-Apr-23 52.44 81.5 0.92 3.31 

29-Apr-23 1.1 0.7 0 0 

30-Apr-23 0 0 0 0 

Total 1185.993 1872.764 293.132 64.1315 



 


